

---

**Spray mobila 3X15.97=47.91;nMatura cu coada  
3X17.65=52.95; Mop 10X12.61=126.10; Solutie curatat 5X21**

I.D.: 102739533

---

Data publicarii	13.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 830,40 RON - 830,40 RON

---

Descriere: Spray mobila 3X15.97=47.91;nMatura cu coada 3X17.65=52.95; Mop 10X12.61=126.10; Solutie curatat 5X21.01=105.05; Solutie baie 7X14.29=100.03; Sapun lichid 4L 4X42.02=168.08; Lavete set 6X16.81=100.86; Manusi chirurgicale 2X46.22=92.44; Galeata storcator 2X18.49=36.98

---